
Ipf-ExpressIpf-Express
City-Bus Bopfingen

 Montag - Freitag 

LINIE   90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90

VERKEHRSHINWEIS   

Bopfingen Marktplatz   08.00 09.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00
- ZOB   08.04 09.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.04
- Gewerbepark   08.05 09.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 14.05 15.05 16.05 17.05 18.05
- Stauferschule   08.06 09.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06 18.06
Schloßberg Buchfeldstraße   08.08 09.08 10.08 11.08 12.07 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.07

- Schwalbenstraße   08.09 09.09 10.09 11.09 12.08 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.08
- Hindenburgplatz   08.12 09.12 10.12 11.12 12.10 14.12 15.12 16.12 17.12 18.10
Flochberg Kirche   08.13 09.13 10.13 11.13 12.11 14.13 15.13 16.13 17.13 18.11
Bopfingen Wiesmühlstraße   08.15 09.15 10.15 11.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15

- Lisztstraße   08.16 09.16 10.16 11.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16
- Sportplatz   08.18 09.18 10.18 11.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18
- Ipfhof   08.20 09.20 10.20 11.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20
- Alte Kirchheimer Straße   08.21 09.21 10.21 11.21 14.21 15.21 16.21 17.21
- Henkel Dorus   08.21 09.21 10.21 11.21 14.21 15.21 16.21 17.21
- B 29 (Nord)   08.22 09.22 10.22 11.22 14.22 15.22 16.22 17.22
- B 29 (Ipf-Treff)   08.23 09.23 10.23 11.23 14.23 15.23 16.23 17.23
- Marktplatz an 08.25 09.25 10.25 11.25 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.25
- Marktplatz ab 08.30 09.30 10.30 11.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30
- ZOB   08.31 09.31 10.31 11.31 14.31 15.31 16.31 17.31
- Schillerstraße   08.33 09.33 10.33 11.33 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33
- Schulzentrum   08.34 09.34 10.34 11.34 14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34
- Am Stadtgraben   08.35 09.35 10.35 11.35 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35
Oberdorf Grüner Baum    08.36 09.36 10.36 11.36 14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36

- Einkaufszentrum   08.38 09.38 10.38 11.38 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38
- Altbachweg   08.39 09.39 10.39 11.39 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39
- Vobühlweg   08.40 09.40 10.40 11.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40
- Panoramastraße   08.42 09.42 10.42 11.42 14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42
- Lehstraße   08.43 09.43 10.43 11.43 14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43
- Schule   08.45 09.45 10.45 11.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45
- Ipfstraße   08.46 09.46 10.46 11.46 14.46 15.46 16.46 17.46
- Ölmühle   08.46 09.46 10.46 11.46 14.46 15.46 16.46 17.46
- Grüner Baum   08.47 09.47 10.47 11.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47
- Einkaufszentrum   08.50 09.50 10.50 11.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50
Bopfingen Friedhof   08.52 09.52 10.52 11.52 14.52 15.52 16.52 17.52

- B 29 (Ipf-Treff)   08.53 09.53 10.53 11.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53
- Marktplatz   08.55 09.55 10.55 11.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55

ZEICHENERKLÄRUNG:   = Hält nur zum Aussteigen

      gültig ab 15. Juni 2025



Ipf-ExpressIpf-Express
City-Bus Bopfingen

  Samstag  

LINIE   90 90 90

VERKEHRSHINWEIS   

Bopfingen Marktplatz   09.00 10.00 11.00
- ZOB   09.04 10.04 11.04
- Gewerbepark   09.05 10.05 11.05
- Stauferschule   09.06 10.06 11.06
Schloßberg Buchfeldstraße   09.08 10.08 11.08

- Schwalbenstraße   09.09 10.09 11.09
- Hindenburgplatz   09.12 10.12 11.12
Flochberg Kirche   09.13 10.13 11.13
Bopfingen Wiesmühlstraße   09.15 10.15 11.15

- Lisztstraße   09.16 10.16 11.16
- Sportplatz   09.18 10.18 11.18
- Ipfhof   09.20 10.20 11.20
- Alte Kirchheimer Straße   09.21 10.21 11.21
- Henkel Dorus   09.21 10.21 11.21
- B 29 (Nord)   09.22 10.22 11.22
- B 29 (Ipf-Treff)   09.23 10.23 11.23
- Marktplatz an 09.25 10.25 11.25
- Marktplatz ab 09.30 10.30 11.30
- ZOB   09.31 10.31 11.31
- Schillerstraße   09.33 10.33 11.33
- Schulzentrum   09.34 10.34 11.34
- Am Stadtgraben   09.35 10.35 11.35
Oberdorf Grüner Baum    09.36 10.36 11.36

- Einkaufszentrum   09.38 10.38 11.38
- Altbachweg   09.39 10.39 11.39
- Vobühlweg   09.40 10.40 11.40
- Panoramastraße   09.42 10.42 11.42
- Lehstraße   09.43 10.43 11.43
- Schule   09.45 10.45 11.45
- Ipfstraße   09.46 10.46 11.46
- Ölmühle   09.46 10.46 11.46
- Grüner Baum   09.47 10.47 11.47
- Einkaufszentrum   09.50 10.50 11.50
Bopfingen Friedhof   09.52 10.52 11.52

- B 29 (Ipf-Treff)   09.53 10.53 11.53
- Marktplatz   09.55 10.55 11.55

gültig ab 10. Dezember 2023
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